Members are responsible for all parking violations of tenants and guests.  
b. Recreational Vehicles:  

1. Shall include, without limitation, trailers, boats, campers, trailer coaches, 
buses, house cars, camp cars, motor homes (if a size larger than seven (7) 
feet in height, and/or greater than one hundred twenty-four (124) inches in 
wheelbase length), or any other similar type of equipment or vehicle. 

2. Are prohibited on the Covered Property, including without limitation, streets, 
alleys, or driveways unless rendered not visible from view of adjoining 
Residences, streets, and alleys, and are not permitted to be parked on any